m]d.t regionmidtjylland

Valgsekretariatet

Personlige stemmer Top 30

O© 00 N O Ul B WIN -

I
= O

12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30

Bent Hansen

Anne V. Kristensen
Flemming Knudsen
Ulla Diderichsen
Jgrgen Winther
Bente Nielsen

Jette Skive

Poul A. Christensen
Anders Kihnau
Harry Jensen
Esther Jakobsen
Poul Miller

Gert Schou

Mette Valbjgrn
Olav Ngrgaard
Aleksander Aagaard

17 Susanne Buch Nielsen
Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen

Torben Ngrregaard
Fatma @ktem

Jens Ove Kjeldsen
Jgrgen Ngrby
Vagn Larsen

Erik Vinther

Jacob Isge Klaerke
Martin Merrild

27 Carl Johan Rasmussen

Laila Munk Sgrensen
Susanne Gaarde
Ove Ngrholm

>

0O>»>»>» <M< << XKL >PPO0K>»0O0T< >

72.665
21.023
13.403
12.017
12.002
11.359
10.733
9.609
6.188
6.079
5.719
5.638
5.299
4.911
4.410
4.279
4.123
4.114
4.063
3.799
3.671
3.540
3.511
3.503
3.308
3.203
3.030
3.021
2.934
2.852

Der tages forbehold for Regionsvalgbestyrelsens godkendelse

Udskrevet kl. 23:41, 18-11-2009



