

## Personlige stemmer Top 30

2 Anne V. Kristensen       V       21.023         3 Flemming Knudsen       A       13.403         4 Ulla Diderichsen       V       12.017         5 Jørgen Winther       V       12.002         6 Bente Nielsen       F       11.359         7 Jette Skive       O       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke <th></th> <th></th> <th>•</th> <th></th>			•	
3 Flemming Knudsen       A       13.403         4 Ulla Diderichsen       V       12.017         5 Jørgen Winther       V       12.002         6 Bente Nielsen       F       11.359         7 Jette Skive       O       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild </td <td>1</td> <td>Bent Hansen</td> <td>Α</td> <td>72.665</td>	1	Bent Hansen	Α	72.665
4 Ulla Diderichsen       V       12.017         5 Jørgen Winther       V       12.002         6 Bente Nielsen       F       11.359         7 Jette Skive       O       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild	2	Anne V. Kristensen	V	21.023
5 Jørgen Winther       V       12.002         6 Bente Nielsen       F       11.359         7 Jette Skive       O       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen <td>3</td> <td>Flemming Knudsen</td> <td>Α</td> <td>13.403</td>	3	Flemming Knudsen	Α	13.403
6 Bente Nielsen       F       11.359         7 Jette Skive       O       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	4	Ulla Diderichsen	V	12.017
7 Jette Skive       0       10.733         8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	5	Jørgen Winther	V	12.002
8 Poul A. Christensen       D.1       9.609         9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.503         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	6	Bente Nielsen	F	11.359
9 Anders Kühnau       A       6.188         10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	7	Jette Skive	0	10.733
10 Harry Jensen       V       6.079         11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	8	Poul A. Christensen	D.1	9.609
11 Esther Jakobsen       D.1       5.719         12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	9	Anders Kühnau	Α	6.188
12 Poul Müller       C       5.638         13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	10	Harry Jensen	V	6.079
13 Gert Schou       A       5.299         14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	11	Esther Jakobsen	D.1	5.719
14 Mette Valbjørn       A       4.911         15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	12	Poul Müller	С	5.638
15 Olav Nørgaard       V       4.410         16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	13	Gert Schou	Α	5.299
16 Aleksander Aagaard       V       4.279         17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	14	Mette Valbjørn	Α	4.911
17 Susanne Buch Nielsen       F       4.123         18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	15	Olav Nørgaard	V	4.410
18 Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen       A       4.114         19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	16	Aleksander Aagaard	V	4.279
19 Torben Nørregaard       V       4.063         20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	17	Susanne Buch Nielsen	F	4.123
20 Fatma Øktem       V       3.799         21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	18	Bjarne Schmidt Nielsen	Α	4.114
21 Jens Ove Kjeldsen       K       3.671         22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	19	Torben Nørregaard	V	4.063
22 Jørgen Nørby       V       3.540         23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	20	Fatma Øktem	V	3.799
23 Vagn Larsen       V       3.511         24 Erik Vinther       V       3.503         25 Jacob Isøe Klærke       F       3.308         26 Martin Merrild       V       3.203         27 Carl Johan Rasmussen       A       3.030         28 Laila Munk Sørensen       A       3.021         29 Susanne Gaarde       A       2.934	21	Jens Ove Kjeldsen	K	3.671
24 Erik Vinther V 3.503 25 Jacob Isøe Klærke F 3.308 26 Martin Merrild V 3.203 27 Carl Johan Rasmussen A 3.030 28 Laila Munk Sørensen A 3.021 29 Susanne Gaarde A 2.934	22	Jørgen Nørby	V	3.540
25 Jacob Isøe Klærke F 3.308 26 Martin Merrild V 3.203 27 Carl Johan Rasmussen A 3.030 28 Laila Munk Sørensen A 3.021 29 Susanne Gaarde A 2.934	23	Vagn Larsen	V	3.511
26 Martin Merrild V 3.203 27 Carl Johan Rasmussen A 3.030 28 Laila Munk Sørensen A 3.021 29 Susanne Gaarde A 2.934	24	Erik Vinther	V	3.503
27 Carl Johan RasmussenA3.03028 Laila Munk SørensenA3.02129 Susanne GaardeA2.934	25	Jacob Isøe Klærke	F	3.308
28 Laila Munk Sørensen A 3.021 29 Susanne Gaarde A 2.934	26	Martin Merrild	V	3.203
29 Susanne Gaarde A 2.934	27	Carl Johan Rasmussen	Α	3.030
	28	Laila Munk Sørensen	Α	3.021
30 Ove Nørholm C 2.852	29	Susanne Gaarde	Α	2.934
	30	Ove Nørholm	С	2.852